
 2026 SURVIVOR BOWL - ROUND 3

CENTRE NAME LEAGUE AVERAGE GM1 GM2 GM3 TOTAL Plus/Minus
1 BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Curtis Dunis HAPPY GANG 242 306 400 410 1116 390 Round 4 Immunity
2 THE BOWL 5 PIN & 10 PIN HOUSE, OLDS, ALTA. Lance Heck Wednesday 155 165 289 249 703 238
3 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Ryan Pepper Tuesday Mixed 136 250 210 182 642 234
4 HJ'S 5PIN BOWLING CENTRE, GRANDE PRAIRIE, ALTA. Kim Mehr Thurs PM 180 219 243 312 774 234
5 BLUE HERON BOWL, BARRHEAD, ALTA. Matt Visser Thurs Farmers 155 163 233 252 648 183
6 K.J. BOWL, EDMONTON, ALTA. J.R. Harrop Monday Night 7:00 PM 227 255 323 284 862 181
7 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Tim Phillips Monday Scratch 239 295 274 325 894 177
8 HJ'S 5PIN BOWLING CENTRE, GRANDE PRAIRIE, ALTA. Craig Nichol Thrus PM 179 222 276 213 711 174
9 PARADISE LANES, CALGARY, ALTA. Patrick Straga Sunday FunSeekers 186 285 247 198 730 172
10 BOATHOUSE BOWLING, COLD LAKE, ALTA. Janique Lagos Beer League Boathouse Bowling 118 153 162 205 520 166
11 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. John Vanderleek Monday Mixed 187 237 250 233 720 159
12 ST. ALBERT BOWLING CENTRE, ST. ALBERT, ALTA. Denise Howie Tuesday Matchplay 164 286 161 198 645 153
13 BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Ben Newell HAPPY GANG 208 319 248 207 774 150
14 THE BOWL 5 PIN & 10 PIN HOUSE, OLDS, ALTA. Brandy Werdal Wednesday 196 329 178 226 733 145
15 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Cindy Dobos Wednesday Club 55+ 145 223 190 162 575 140
16 ST. ALBERT BOWLING CENTRE, ST. ALBERT, ALTA. Kayle Mak Thur 6:45pm Mixed 191 177 278 258 713 140
17 BOWLING DEPOT, CALGARY, ALTA. NANCY ELRICK FUNBUNCH 164 171 216 238 625 133
18 BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Carey Monteith  A FAMILY AFFAIR 228 289 274 251 814 130
19 K.J. BOWL, EDMONTON, ALTA. Brett Knorr Monday Night 7:00 PM 152 143 164 278 585 129
20 STRIKER LANES LTD, VERMILION, ALTA. Mark Bartley Monday Mixed 147 177 188 204 569 128
21 KRAZY LANES, ROCKY MTN. HOUSE, ALTA. Travis Flaig Wednesday PM 143 176 200 180 556 127
22 BLUE HERON BOWL, BARRHEAD, ALTA. Tracy Overeem Mon Mix 145 204 164 190 558 123
23 SHERWOOD BOWL, SHERWOOD PARK, ALTA. Gabe Hamilton Thursday 6:30pm 159 197 135 264 596 119
24 HOLIDAY BOWL, LETHBRIDGE, ALTA. Don Sanderson Pepsi 152 243 158 172 573 117
25 KRAZY LANES, ROCKY MTN. HOUSE, ALTA. Sam Leavitt Thursday PM 172 210 185 237 632 116
26 SANDSTONE LANES, DRUMHELLER, ALTA Dane WIlliams Thursday Mixed 206 259 229 244 732 114
27 ST. ALBERT BOWLING CENTRE, ST. ALBERT, ALTA. Janice Manderson Mon 6:45pm Mixed 162 148 225 226 599 113
28 STRIKER LANES LTD, VERMILION, ALTA. Ryan Johnston Wednesday Mixed 185 213 258 196 667 112
29 VEGREVILLE BOWLING LANES, VEGREVILLE, ALTA. Travis Campbell Veg Thurs 7:00 pm 113 173 121 150 444 105
30 TOPPLER BOWL, CALGARY, ALTA. Tracey Messer Wednesday Night Mixed 217 248 251 256 755 104
31 ST. ALBERT BOWLING CENTRE, ST. ALBERT, ALTA. Maureen Roy Wed. 6:45 Mixed 127 118 162 204 484 103
32 THE BOWL 5 PIN & 10 PIN HOUSE, OLDS, ALTA. Trey Wallace Wednesday 153 139 220 201 560 101
33 AMBASSADOR BOWLING CENTRE, LACOMBE, ALTA. Heather Jackson Thursday P.M. 171 211 236 166 613 100
34 K.J. BOWL, EDMONTON, ALTA. Cassia Budinski Monday Night 7:00 PM 130 133 174 181 488 98
35 KRAZY LANES, ROCKY MTN. HOUSE, ALTA. Corrinna Rapley Wednesday PM 93 147 108 122 377 98
36 BLUE HERON BOWL, BARRHEAD, ALTA. Marge Thompson Thurs Farmers 130 134 153 190 477 87
37 STRIKER LANES LTD, VERMILION, ALTA. Cathy Bartley Monday Mixed 122 144 141 168 453 87
38 TABB LANES, CAMROSE, ALTA. Tony  St.Onge Monday Mix 150 147 189 200 536 86
39 TOPPLER BOWL, CALGARY, ALTA. Randy Williams Wednesday Night Mixed 157 148 199 210 557 86
40 CHINOOK BOWLADROME, CALGARY, ALTA. Patrick Straga Calgary Masters 192 211 230 220 661 85
41 COCHRANE LANES, COCHRANE, ALTA. Harv Davies Thursday PM 169 154 169 267 590 83
42 BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Laurel Skarlicki HAPPY GANG 225 312 207 238 757 82
43 K.J. BOWL, EDMONTON, ALTA. Chris Krock Monday Night 7:00 PM 139 162 202 135 499 82
44 BLUE HERON BOWL, BARRHEAD, ALTA. Kevin Lovich Mon Mix 108 162 108 135 405 81
45 BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Michael Stone TUES NITERS 154 173 193 175 541 79
46 INNISFAIL BOWLING LANES, INNISFAIL, ALTA. Sara McGee  Thursday league  165 223 191 159 573 78
47 SHERWOOD BOWL, SHERWOOD PARK, ALTA. Marlin Luczak Friday 6:45pm 176 170 242 194 606 78
48 ST. ALBERT BOWLING CENTRE, ST. ALBERT, ALTA. Staci Fong Tuesday Matchplay 172 161 206 227 594 78
49 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Alex Wilkinson Tuesday Mixed 147 162 189 167 518 77
50 BOWLING DEPOT, CALGARY, ALTA. LOU HEBERT GUTTER GURUS 163 194 189 181 564 75
51 PANORAMA BOWLING CENTRE, MEDICINE HAT, ALTA. Rich Ledinski Wed Seniors 149 160 189 173 522 75
52 TABB LANES, CAMROSE, ALTA. Sheldon Hoynick Wednesday Mix 136 132 152 199 483 75
53 THE BOWL 5 PIN & 10 PIN HOUSE, OLDS, ALTA. Ralph Olson Monday 116 147 147 129 423 75
54 BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Greg Reid AB 75+ 161 167 164 226 557 74
55 BLUE HERON BOWL, BARRHEAD, ALTA. Richard Rau Mon Mix 140 191 170 132 493 73
56 BLUE HERON BOWL, BARRHEAD, ALTA. Glen Thompson Thurs Farmers 156 195 167 177 539 71
57 CHINOOK BOWLADROME, CALGARY, ALTA. Brenda Roberts Thursday Club 55+ 140 157 149 185 491 71
58 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Bonnie Clermont Wednesday Mixed 197 249 205 208 662 71
59 BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Laurel Skarlicki SMMP 225 233 299 213 745 70
60 BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Glen Bennett SMMP 203 148 244 286 678 69
61 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Roland Anderson Tuesday Mixed 197 234 203 223 660 69
62 TABB LANES, CAMROSE, ALTA. Kristi Folk Monday Mix 175 221 167 206 594 69
63 CHINOOK BOWLADROME, CALGARY, ALTA. Nathan Wudkevich Calgary Masters 252 246 318 259 823 67
64 K.J. BOWL, EDMONTON, ALTA. Stephanie Kizlyk Monday Night 7:00 PM 122 132 133 167 432 66
65 SHERWOOD BOWL, SHERWOOD PARK, ALTA. Nikki Morrow Tuesday 6:45pm 160 156 202 188 546 66
66 TABB LANES, CAMROSE, ALTA. Kathryn Roberts Tuesday Mix 77 86 111 100 297 66
67 TABB LANES, CAMROSE, ALTA. Shelly Erickson Monday Mix 168 250 135 185 570 66
68 COCHRANE LANES, COCHRANE, ALTA. Matt LaMontagne Thursday PM 194 209 182 255 646 64
69 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Joshua Johnson Monday Mixed 164 235 158 163 556 64
70 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Craig Delaney Thursday Mixed 166 140 246 175 561 63
71 BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Kimberlee Billows TUES NITERS 141 175 130 172 477 54
72 BLUE HERON BOWL, BARRHEAD, ALTA. Faye Sperling Fri 55+ 116 102 136 161 399 51
73 COCHRANE LANES, COCHRANE, ALTA. Derek Stonehouse Tuesday PM 183 180 208 212 600 51
74 TABB LANES, CAMROSE, ALTA. Sheila Logelin Tuesday Mix 128 140 128 167 435 51
75 BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Barb Turcotte EPSB 200 218 221 210 649 49
76 HJ'S 5PIN BOWLING CENTRE, GRANDE PRAIRIE, ALTA. Gerald Hafner Tue PM 188 187 208 218 613 49
77 THE BOWL 5 PIN & 10 PIN HOUSE, OLDS, ALTA. Bridget Ryan Wednesday 180 175 208 206 589 49
78 VEGREVILLE BOWLING LANES, VEGREVILLE, ALTA. Ralph Peterson Vegreville Monday 165 235 156 151 542 47
79 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Doug Moffett Tuesday Mixed 173 233 179 153 565 46
80 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Penny Bayko Thursday Ladies 180 203 187 195 585 45
81 PANORAMA BOWLING CENTRE, MEDICINE HAT, ALTA. Conrad Grams Tuesday- Mixed 226 262 225 236 723 45
82 SHERWOOD BOWL, SHERWOOD PARK, ALTA. Kassandra Pawl Tuesday 6:45pm 184 187 201 209 597 45
83 PANORAMA BOWLING CENTRE, MEDICINE HAT, ALTA. Joy Miller Wed Seniors 133 166 158 118 442 43
84 SHERWOOD BOWL, SHERWOOD PARK, ALTA. Marisa Jeffcott Tuesday 6:45pm 179 156 209 213 578 41
85 SHAMROCK BOWL, AIRDRIE, ALTA. Cathy Dilts Thursday 7 PM 191 208 160 245 613 40
86 BLUE HERON BOWL, BARRHEAD, ALTA. Richard Zylinksi Thurs Farmers 162 160 194 170 524 38
87 K.J. BOWL, EDMONTON, ALTA. Kalyn Harrop Monday Night 7:00 PM 207 217 222 220 659 38
88 SHERWOOD BOWL, SHERWOOD PARK, ALTA. Shantel Usman Thursday 6:30pm 180 158 206 214 578 38
89 BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Conley Bardenhagen HAPPY GANG 209 227 206 231 664 37
90 BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Carrie Lacoursiere TUES FUN SEEKERS 178 206 181 184 571 37
91 VEGREVILLE BOWLING LANES, VEGREVILLE, ALTA. Shane Hamelin Veg Thurs 7:00 pm 130 121 112 192 425 35
92 TOPPLER BOWL, CALGARY, ALTA. JohnMaitland Wednesday Night Mixed 168 147 186 205 538 34
93 BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Ben Newell SMMP 199 214 205 211 630 33
94 CHINOOK BOWLADROME, CALGARY, ALTA. Henny Vaandering Tuesday Club 55+ 110 135 104 124 363 33
95 VEGREVILLE BOWLING LANES, VEGREVILLE, ALTA. Kevin Tremblay Veg Thurs 7:00 pm 232 293 196 240 729 33
96 ST. ALBERT BOWLING CENTRE, ST. ALBERT, ALTA. Scott Karaim Wed. 6:45 Mixed 149 174 148 157 479 32
97 PANORAMA BOWLING CENTRE, MEDICINE HAT, ALTA. Derek Knight 104 - Prairie Kettle Deli 191 206 190 208 604 31
98 VEGREVILLE BOWLING LANES, VEGREVILLE, ALTA. Zach Micklich Veg Thurs 7:00 pm 153 183 181 126 490 31 Round 3 Immunity
99 BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Aaron Wannamaker PJH CONSTRUCTION 185 216 184 185 585 30

100 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Mike Bunch Thursday Mixed 193 270 164 175 609 30
101 TABB LANES, CAMROSE, ALTA. Tricia Mantai Tuesday Mix 163 164 186 169 519 30
102 THE BOWL 5 PIN & 10 PIN HOUSE, OLDS, ALTA. Trinity Cenaiko Wednesday 109 105 131 121 357 30
103 AMBASSADOR BOWLING CENTRE, LACOMBE, ALTA. Char Reimer Thursday P.M. 138 188 139 116 443 29
104 ST. ALBERT BOWLING CENTRE, ST. ALBERT, ALTA. Julie Orobko Wed. 6:45 Mixed 225 276 206 222 704 29
105 CHINOOK BOWLADROME, CALGARY, ALTA. Mike Petrucha Mavericks 217 241 159 279 679 28
106 CHINOOK BOWLADROME, CALGARY, ALTA. Shaun Kristoff Mavericks 210 283 228 147 658 28
107 CHINOOK BOWLADROME, CALGARY, ALTA. Danny Butler Civic 199 238 145 238 621 24
108 TOPPLER BOWL, CALGARY, ALTA. Shaughn Jones Thursday Night Mixed 202 197 191 242 630 24
109 SHERWOOD BOWL, SHERWOOD PARK, ALTA. Stephen Olesen Tuesday 6:45pm 180 162 237 164 563 23
110 THE BOWL 5 PIN & 10 PIN HOUSE, OLDS, ALTA. Les Markham Monday 185 227 161 190 578 23
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111 CHINOOK BOWLADROME, CALGARY, ALTA. Maryanne Holt Holy Rockin' Colonels 175 211 195 141 547 22
112 SANDSTONE LANES, DRUMHELLER, ALTA Duane Moulton Thursday Mixed 142 156 124 167 447 21
113 TABB LANES, CAMROSE, ALTA. Chantal Sanders Tuesday Mix 145 143 168 145 456 21
114 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Bev Weinkauch Thursday Mixed 139 153 131 153 437 20
115 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Maria Pereira Tuesday Mixed 119 127 127 123 377 20
116 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Anna Haar Thursday Mixed 135 164 139 121 424 19
117 PANORAMA BOWLING CENTRE, MEDICINE HAT, ALTA. Tracy Eresman 405 - Lawn Riderz 170 141 155 233 529 19
118 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Meghan Ryan Tuesday Mixed 122 137 129 118 384 18
119 SHERWOOD BOWL, SHERWOOD PARK, ALTA. Cassi Goertzen Tuesday 6:45pm 129 141 121 143 405 18
120 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Trish Delaney Thursday Mixed 138 145 143 142 430 16
121 K.J. BOWL, EDMONTON, ALTA. Teresa Sauve Monday Night 7:00 PM 95 95 78 128 301 16
122 STRIKER'S ALLEY, RIMBEY, ALTA. Vern Browne Thursday Night League 153 167 166 142 475 16
123 THE BOWL 5 PIN & 10 PIN HOUSE, OLDS, ALTA. Ken Lumbis Thursday 145 118 191 141 450 15
124 TABB LANES, CAMROSE, ALTA. Jim Prichard Tuesday Mix 139 157 146 127 430 13
125 BLUE HERON BOWL, BARRHEAD, ALTA. Norman Bablitz Fri 55+ 102 115 99 104 318 12
126 BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Evangeline B. EPSB 178 187 163 196 546 12
127 PANORAMA BOWLING CENTRE, MEDICINE HAT, ALTA. Wanda Spiteri Wed Seniors 120 126 113 133 372 12
128 BOATHOUSE BOWLING, COLD LAKE, ALTA. Lori Ray Beer League Boathouse Bowling 139 150 137 141 428 11
129 LEISURE LANES, PONOKA, ALTA. Brady Swier Wednesday mixed 204 201 202 220 623 11
130 STRIKER'S ALLEY, RIMBEY, ALTA. Charlene Habkirk Tuesday Night League 145 133 167 146 446 11
131 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Glenda Regnier Wednesday Club 55+ 176 182 156 200 538 10
132 TOPPLER BOWL, CALGARY, ALTA. Gayle Logan Wednesday Night Mixed 140 119 150 161 430 10
133 BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Michelle Beattie HOMESTEADERS 181 176 206 170 552 9
134 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Alyssa Pallister Tuesday Mixed 193 211 199 178 588 9
135 THE BOWL 5 PIN & 10 PIN HOUSE, OLDS, ALTA. Rick Evans Wednesday 191 187 217 178 582 9
136 BLUE HERON BOWL, BARRHEAD, ALTA. Laura Leslie Fri 55+ 145 118 200 124 442 7
137 AMBASSADOR BOWLING CENTRE, LACOMBE, ALTA. Glenda Regnier Thursday A.M. 173 166 145 214 525 6
138 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Matt Pallister Tuesday Mixed 160 177 155 154 486 6
139 INNISFAIL BOWLING LANES, INNISFAIL, ALTA. Richard fancey  Thursday league  211 212 200 225 637 4
140 TOPPLER BOWL, CALGARY, ALTA. Brandyn Jones Thursday Night Mixed 177 156 173 206 535 4
141 SHERWOOD BOWL, SHERWOOD PARK, ALTA. Bryan Beattie Thursday 6:30pm 180 197 178 168 543 3
142 ST. ALBERT BOWLING CENTRE, ST. ALBERT, ALTA. Lindy Havin Wed. 6:45 Mixed 130 141 109 143 393 3
143 ST. ALBERT BOWLING CENTRE, ST. ALBERT, ALTA. Laurel Skarlicki Tuesday Matchplay 210 204 169 259 632 2
144 VEGREVILLE BOWLING LANES, VEGREVILLE, ALTA. Dean Kokotyk Veg Thurs 7:00 pm 127 143 135 105 383 2
145 BOATHOUSE BOWLING, COLD LAKE, ALTA. Lisa Taylor Beer League Boathouse Bowling 119 117 136 105 358 1
146 K.J. BOWL, EDMONTON, ALTA. John Lewis Monday Night 7:00 PM 176 201 193 135 529 1
147 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Chris Carey Monday Club 55 + 176 157 187 184 528 0
148 TABB LANES, CAMROSE, ALTA. Tim Williams Wednesday Mix 134 114 137 150 401 -1
149 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Christine Dyck Wednesday Club 55+ 203 222 208 177 607 -2
150 SHERWOOD BOWL, SHERWOOD PARK, ALTA. Pat Remin Tuesday 9:30am 117 102 107 140 349 -2
151 THE BOWL 5 PIN & 10 PIN HOUSE, OLDS, ALTA. Dennis Thompson Monday 172 188 171 154 513 -3
152 BOATHOUSE BOWLING, COLD LAKE, ALTA. Jordan Taylor Beer League Boathouse Bowling 143 134 151 139 424 -5
153 HOLIDAY BOWL, LETHBRIDGE, ALTA. Peter Neben Sandy B's 195 195 190 194 579 -6
154 ST. ALBERT BOWLING CENTRE, ST. ALBERT, ALTA. Clayton Mills-Wallace Wed. 6:45 Mixed 150 145 180 119 444 -6
155 ST. ALBERT BOWLING CENTRE, ST. ALBERT, ALTA. Sue Kiassen Tuesday Matchplay 148 139 149 150 438 -6
156 STRIKER'S ALLEY, RIMBEY, ALTA. Charlene Habkirk Thursday Night League 150 156 138 150 444 -6
157 TABB LANES, CAMROSE, ALTA. Kynan Stenson Monday Mix 164 172 169 145 486 -6
158 TABB LANES, CAMROSE, ALTA. Shane Weiler  Monday Mix 163 145 196 142 483 -6
159 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Len Zemlak Monday Club 55 + 158 151 124 192 467 -7
160 HEARTLAND BOWL, STETTLER, ALTA. Teresa Barritt Ladies Coffee 127 147 104 122 373 -8
161 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Norm Lamarche Wednesday Club 55+ 194 209 189 176 574 -8
162 PARADISE LANES, CALGARY, ALTA. Bill Schwalm Club 55 168 151 159 185 495 -9
163 SHERWOOD BOWL, SHERWOOD PARK, ALTA. Jordan Voogd Wednesday 7pm 175 151 178 186 515 -10
164 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Al Lafrance Tuesday Mixed 157 164 155 141 460 -11
165 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Darryl Siemens Monday Mixed 189 148 172 236 556 -11
166 LUCKY STRIKE BOWLING & BILLIARDS, LAC LA BICHE, ALTA. Harley Ludington TUESAY 167 144 162 184 490 -11
167 ST. ALBERT BOWLING CENTRE, ST. ALBERT, ALTA. Angie Pouliot Wed. 6:45 Mixed 147 135 175 120 430 -11
168 ST. ALBERT BOWLING CENTRE, ST. ALBERT, ALTA. Nidea Creary Wed PM Coed 140 131 119 159 409 -11
169 BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Betty Dagelman HAPPY GANG 126 105 124 137 366 -12
170 CHINOOK BOWLADROME, CALGARY, ALTA. Greg Bonnet  Civic 210 265 169 182 616 -14
171 ST. ALBERT BOWLING CENTRE, ST. ALBERT, ALTA. Ernie McLellan Tuesday Matchplay 209 207 182 223 612 -15
172 CHINOOK BOWLADROME, CALGARY, ALTA. Mason Paulson Mavericks 219 213 255 173 641 -16
173 HEARTLAND BOWL, STETTLER, ALTA. Nick Labelle Wednesday Mixed 148 144 124 158 426 -18
174 LEISURE LANES, PONOKA, ALTA. Justin VanGyssell Wednesday mixed 192 156 191 211 558 -18
175 SHERWOOD BOWL, SHERWOOD PARK, ALTA. Karen Seal Monday 1pm 133 121 134 123 378 -21
176 STRIKER LANES LTD, VERMILION, ALTA. Alva Andersen Wednesday Mixed 191 160 199 192 551 -22
177 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Patricia Morin Wednesday Club 55+ 142 139 142 122 403 -23
178 VEGREVILLE BOWLING LANES, VEGREVILLE, ALTA. Richard Andersen Veg Tues Cash 138 138 145 108 391 -23
179 ST. ALBERT BOWLING CENTRE, ST. ALBERT, ALTA. Richard LaPerle Mon 6:45pm Mixed 175 144 189 168 501 -24
180 STRIKER LANES LTD, VERMILION, ALTA. Shelby Boomhower Wednesday Mixed 153 144 172 119 435 -24
181 BLUE HERON BOWL, BARRHEAD, ALTA. Steven Bala Mon Mix 127 136 85 134 355 -26
182 CHINOOK BOWLADROME, CALGARY, ALTA. Catherine Brooks Thursday Club 55+ 194 169 172 215 556 -26
183 ST. ALBERT BOWLING CENTRE, ST. ALBERT, ALTA. Terry Sawatzky Wed. 6:45 Mixed 146 153 98 161 412 -26
184 ST. ALBERT BOWLING CENTRE, ST. ALBERT, ALTA. Diane Laidlaw Wed. 6:45 Mixed 160 173 145 135 453 -27
185 TABB LANES, CAMROSE, ALTA. Christian Vanderwerf Monday Mix 202 207 216 155 578 -28
186 BLUE HERON BOWL, BARRHEAD, ALTA. Shiela Patterson Fri 55+ 164 129 164 169 462 -30
187 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Crystal Ducharme Thursday Ladies 145 152 118 135 405 -30
188 TABB LANES, CAMROSE, ALTA. Amie Wisener Wednesday Mix 126 100 109 139 348 -30
189 TOPPLER BOWL, CALGARY, ALTA. Lori Metcalfe Wednesday Night Mixed 153 142 157 130 429 -30
190 SHERWOOD BOWL, SHERWOOD PARK, ALTA. Curtis Dunis Sunday Match 235 238 223 213 674 -31
191 THE BOWL 5 PIN & 10 PIN HOUSE, OLDS, ALTA. Deb Mckinnon Thursday 165 124 175 165 464 -31
192 TOPPLER BOWL, CALGARY, ALTA. James Crawshaw Thursday Night Mixed 171 123 174 184 481 -32
193 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Gord Tebble Thursday Mixed 231 227 217 216 660 -33
194 SHERWOOD BOWL, SHERWOOD PARK, ALTA. Bonnie Budzinski Monday 1pm 177 142 181 174 497 -34
195 CHINOOK BOWLADROME, CALGARY, ALTA. Humphrey Shupenia Tuesday Club 55+ 153 141 139 144 424 -35
196 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Deb Coleman Thursday Ladies 120 108 108 108 324 -36
197 ST. ALBERT BOWLING CENTRE, ST. ALBERT, ALTA. Ben Newell Tuesday Matchplay 198 189 220 148 557 -37
198 CHINOOK BOWLADROME, CALGARY, ALTA. Tom Smith Civic 191 168 186 181 535 -38
199 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Stan Germaine Monday Mixed 216 168 235 206 609 -39
200 TABB LANES, CAMROSE, ALTA. Mitchell Bushnell Tuesday Mix 198 234 170 151 555 -39
201 HOLIDAY BOWL, LETHBRIDGE, ALTA. Larissa Long Sandy B's 242 213 223 250 686 -40
202 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Laura Haar Tuesday Mixed 134 112 108 141 361 -41
203 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Melanie Long Wednesday Club 55+ 147 136 136 128 400 -41
204 PARADISE LANES, CALGARY, ALTA. Melaina Slater Sunday FunSeekers 139 103 162 110 375 -42
205 TOPPLER BOWL, CALGARY, ALTA. Scott Lillehei Wednesday Night Mixed 190 148 171 206 525 -45
206 BLUE HERON BOWL, BARRHEAD, ALTA. Wendy Meunier Fri 55+ 115 97 104 98 299 -46
207 SHERWOOD BOWL, SHERWOOD PARK, ALTA. Sonny L'Hirondelle Friday 1pm 190 185 147 191 523 -47
208 TABB LANES, CAMROSE, ALTA. Brent Grimes Monday Mix 186 164 194 147 505 -53
209 CHINOOK BOWLADROME, CALGARY, ALTA. Rick Heinrich Calgary Masters 256 216 279 219 714 -54
210 THE BOWL 5 PIN & 10 PIN HOUSE, OLDS, ALTA. Zane Leatherdale Wednesday 168 170 155 125 450 -54
211 ST. ALBERT BOWLING CENTRE, ST. ALBERT, ALTA. Ken Manderson Tues 1pm Seniors 169 150 159 143 452 -55
212 HJ'S 5PIN BOWLING CENTRE, GRANDE PRAIRIE, ALTA. Shaun Deering Tue PM 215 179 212 198 589 -56
213 CHINOOK BOWLADROME, CALGARY, ALTA. Donovan Caskey Mavericks 167 122 156 160 438 -63
214 VEGREVILLE BOWLING LANES, VEGREVILLE, ALTA. Susan Essery Veg Tues Cash 147 125 119 134 378 -63
215 TABB LANES, CAMROSE, ALTA. Dori Wolfe Wednesday Mix 122 90 118 92 300 -66
216 LEISURE LANES, PONOKA, ALTA. Duane Thompson Wednesday mixed 183 117 156 209 482 -67
217 ST. ALBERT BOWLING CENTRE, ST. ALBERT, ALTA. Craig Reed Wed. 6:45 Mixed 175 173 138 143 454 -71
218 LEISURE LANES, PONOKA, ALTA. Sylvia Hitchcock Tuesday mixed 161 147 113 151 411 -72
219 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Jeremy DeLeeuw Thursday Mixed 156 124 137 132 393 -75
220 BOWLING DEPOT, CALGARY, ALTA. TRAVIS LENTZ HIGHWOOD 203 196 163 173 532 -77
221 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Rick Holowach Wednesday Club 55+ 154 137 128 113 378 -84
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222 K.J. BOWL, EDMONTON, ALTA. Madison Maltais Monday Night 7:00 PM 190 181 134 167 482 -88
223 HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Tim Frampton Thursday Mixed 169 191 89 137 417 -90
224 TOPPLER BOWL, CALGARY, ALTA. Richard Logan Wednesday Night Mixed 131 69 119 105 293 -100
225 BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Ron Perry HAPPY GANG 246 259 161 217 637 -101
226 STRIKER'S ALLEY, RIMBEY, ALTA. Clayton Cross Tuesday Night League 143 0 0 0 0 -429


